      MagVacu® Combi Gripper, grabs all products
  M
a
g
V
a
cu
®

car and sheet metal work industry.
Technical data of TPMV MagVacu ®  Combi Grippers
Type Suction
force in N*
Magnet
force in N*
Combined
force in N*
Suction pad
material
Hardness
Shore
Working
temperature
TPMV040024 50 25 75 TPU black 50° 0°C-80°C
TPMV040028 50 40 90 TPU black 50° 0°C-80°C
TPMV070024 150 85 235 TPU black 55° 0°C-80°C
TPMV070026 150 120 270 TPU black 55° 0°C-80°C
TPMV070028 150 165 310 TPU black 55° 0°C-80°C
TPMV100024 320 180 500 TPU black 60° 0°C-80°C

The MagVacu®
Combi Gripper
is patented
Design data for TPMV MagVacu ®  Combi Grippers
Type Diameter
suction pad
Dimensions
diameter x height
Central fixing
thread hole
Number
cylinder ports
Blow-off / switch-
off pressure
Weight
TPMV040024 40mm Ø40 x 35mm M8 x 10 2x / M5 2,5bar 0,08kg
TPMV040028 40mm Ø40 x 55mm M8 x 10 2x / M5 3,0bar 0,10kg
TPMV070024 70mm Ø70 x 46mm M10 x 13 2x / G1/8” 2,5bar 0,32kg
TPMV070026 70mm Ø70 x 63mm M10 x 13 2x / G1/8” 3,0bar 0,36kg
TPMV070028 70mm Ø70 x 80mm M10 x 13 2x / G1/8” 3,5bar 0,38kg
TPMV100024 100mm Ø100 x 46mm M10 x 13 2x / G1/8” 2,5bar 0,56kg
TPMV100028 100mm Ø100 x 63mm M10 x 13 2x / G1/8” 3,0bar 0,68kg
2
3
(1) With double force the MagVacu®
combi grippers can handle steel